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Las Palmas a 05/10/2025 - 01:56:15

ALEVIN PRIMERA FASE GRUPO 24

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS

ola[a|w|n]r

FECHA HORA

08-10-2025
04-10-2025
05-10-2025

11-10-2025
11-10-2025
11-10-2025

17-10-2025
18-10-2025
18-10-2025

24-10-2025
25-10-2025
26-10-2025

01-11-2025
01-11-2025
01-11-2025

M Las Longueras B
fl La Garita C

q uD Telde
87 Valdecasas

%" Valsequillo
"= Gran Canaria B

18:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
10:30:00
18:00:00

18:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

18:00:00
10:30:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

E
0
0
0
0
0

0

Clasificacion en tiempo real

LOCAL

P
0
0
0
0
0
1

GF GC DIF 0p

15 3.000

VISITANTE

Valsequillo La Garita C
Gran Canaria B 1 16 Las Longueras B
UD Telde Valdecasas
Las Longueras B Valsequillo
La Garita C UD Telde
Valdecasas Gran Canaria B
Valsequillo UD Telde
Las Longueras B Valdecasas
Gran Canaria B La Garita C
Valsequillo Valdecasas
La Garita C Las Longueras B
UD Telde Gran Canaria B
Valdecasas La Garita C
Las Longueras B UD Telde
Gran Canaria B Valsequillo

ESTAD

Valsequillo
Mundial 82
Pablo Hdez.

La Herradura
Las Remudas

Las Huesas

Valsequillo

La Herradura

Mundial 82

Valsequillo

Las Remudas

Pablo Hdez.

Las Huesas

La Herradura

Mundial 82
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FUTBOL LAS PALMAS


https://futbolaspalmas.com/
https://twitter.com/Futbolaspalmas

